
 

 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 

‘A+’ Grade University Accredited by NAAC 
 

Theory Date Sheet of BBA LLB 5-Year Course Examinations, December -2025 

Time of Exam: - mentioned against each Semester 

 

Centre of Examinations:    As per admit card and building notice 
 

            BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course Ist Semester (w.e.f. Dec-2016)                          Time : 09:30 AM - 12:30 pm 

01.01.2026 Principles of Management 101-A/1503 9701 

03.01.2026 Principles of Basic Accounting 103-A/1504 9703 

05.01.2026 Business Communication Skills 104-A/1566 9704 

07.01.2026 Principles of Economics 105-A/1505 9705 

09.01.2026 English-I 106-A/1506 9706 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 3rd Semester (w.e.f. Dec-2017)                         Time : 09:30 AM - 12:30 pm 

02.01.2026 Managerial Economics 301-A/1525 9741 

06.01.2026 Financial and Management Accounting 302-A/1526 9742 

08.01.2026 Consumer Behaviour 303-A/1527 9743 

10.01.2026 International Business Environment 304-A/1547 9744 

12.01.2026 English-III 306-A/1524 9746 

BBA LLB (Hons.)/BA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 5th Semester (Common with LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 

1st Semester)  (w.e.f. Dec-2018)         Time : 09:30 AM - 12:30 pm 

09.12.2025 Law of Torts (Common with QPID-9625)  1501 - 

11.12.2025 Law of Contract (Common with QPID-9621) 1502 - 

13.12.2025 Law of Crimes-I (Common with QPID-9623) 503 - 

19.12.2025 Company Law (Common with QPID-9627) 507 - 

23.12.2025 Constitutional Law of India (Common with QPID-9624) 504 - 

26.12.2025 Family Law-I (Common with QPID-9622) 502 - 

29.12.2025 Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System  

(Common with QPID-9626) 

506 - 

BBA LLB (Hons.)/BA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 7th Semester (Common with LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 

3rd Semester)  (w.e.f. Dec-2019)          Time : 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm 

04.12.2025 Jurisprudence (Common with QPID-9634) 701 - 

09.12.2025 Principles of Taxation Law (Common with QPID-9638) 705 - 

22.12.2025 Labour and Industrial Law-I (Common with QPID-9639) 706 - 

24.12.2025 Administrative Law (w.e.f.-Dec-2013) (Common with QPID 9636A) 703 - 

29.12.2025 Banking Law Including Negotiable Instruments Act (Common with 

QPID-9640) 

707 - 

  



 

 
 
 

 

BBA LLB (Hons.)/BA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 9th Semester (Common with LLB (Hons.) 3 Year Course 

5th Semester) (w.e.f. Dec-2020)                                Time : 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm 

05.12.2025 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation (Common with QPID-9647) 901 - 

11.12.2025 Private International Law (Common with QPID-9651) 905 - 

15.12.2025 Law of Corporate Finance (Common with QPID-9650) 904 - 

18.12.2025 Drafting, Pleading and Conveyancing (Common with QPID-9648) 902 - 

20.12.2025 Foreign Trade Law (Common with QPID-9652) 906 - 

23.12.2025 Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems (ADR)  

(Common with QPID-9649) 

903 - 

27.12.2025 Insurance Law (Common with QPID-9653) 907  

 

BBA LLB (Hons.)/BA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 10th Semester (Common with LLB (Hons.) 3 Year 

Course 6th Semester)  (w.e.f. May-2021)                                                                     Time : 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm 

13.12.2025 Interpretation of Statutes & Principles of Legislation (Common with 

QPID-9656) 

1003 - 

17.12.2025 Intellectual Property Law (Common with QPID-9655) 1002 - 

 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 1
st
 Semester (w.e.f. Dec-2017)                  Time : 09:30 AM - 12:30 pm 

09.12.2025 Law of Torts (Common with QPID-9625) 1501 - 

11.12.2025 Law of Contract-I (Common with QPID-9621) 1502 - 

01.01.2026 Principles of Management (Common with QPID-9701) 1503 - 

03.01.2026 Principles of Basic Accounting (Common with QPID-9703) 1504 - 

07.01.2026 Principles of Economics (Common with QPID-9705) 1505 - 

09.01.2026 English-I (Common with QPID-9706) 1506 - 

 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 3rd Semester (w.e.f. Dec-2018)      Time : 09:30 AM - 12:30 pm 

04.12.2025 Family Law-II (Common with QPID-9629)  1521 - 

23.12.2025 Constitutional Law of India-I (Common with QPID-9624) 1522 - 

29.12.2025 Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System 

(Common with QPID-9626) 

1523 
- 

02.01.2026 Managerial Economics (Common with QPID-9741) 1525 - 

06.01.2026 Financial and Management Accounting (Common with QPID-9742) 1526 - 

08.01.2026 Consumer Behaviour (Common with QPID-9743) 1527 - 

12.01.2026 English-III (Common with QPID-9746) 1524 - 



 

 

 

 

 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 5th Semester (w.e.f. Dec-2019)      Time : 09:30 AM - 12:30 pm 

10.12.2025 Right to Information Law (Common with QPID-9632)  1544 - 

19.12.2025 Company Law (Common with QPID-9627) 1541 - 

27.12.2025 Insurance Law (Common with QPID-9653) 

Time : 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm 

1543 - 

30.12.2025 Public International Law (Common with QPID-9631)  1542 - 

10.01.2026 International Business Environment (Common with QPID-9744) 1547 - 

13.01.2026 Business Research Methodology   1545/404-A 9764 

15.01.2026 Strategic Management  1546/401-A 9761 

 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 7th Semester (w.e.f. Dec-2020)        Time : 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm 

09.12.2025 Principles of Taxation Law (Common with QPID-9638) 1561 - 

11.12.2025 Private International Law (Common with QPID-9651) 1563 - 

15.12.2025 Law of Corporate Finance (Common with QPID-9650) 1565 - 

   22.12.2025 Labour and Industrial Law-I (Common with QPID-9639) 1562 - 

29.12.2025 Banking Law Including Negotiable Instruments Act  

(Common with QPID-9640) 

1564 - 

05.01.2026 Business Communication Skills (Common with QPID-9704) 

Time : 09:30 AM - 12:30 pm 

1566 - 

 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 Year Course 9th Semester (w.e.f. Dec-2021)        Time : 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm 

05.12.2025 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation  

(Common with QPID-9647) 

1583 - 

10.12.2025 Equity and Trusts (Common with QPID-9645) 1581 - 

18.12.2025 Drafting, Pleadings and Conveyancing  

(Common with QPID-9648) 

1584 - 

23.12.2025 Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems (ADR)  

(Common with QPID-9649) 

1585 - 

30.12.2025 Penology & Victomology (Common with QPID-9646) 1582 - 

31.12.2025 Animal Protection Law (Optional Paper)  

(Common with QPID 9660) 

1586 - 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

BBA LLB (Hons.) 5 year Course 10th Semester (w.e.f. May-2022)        Time : 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm 

12.12.2025 Financial Market Regulations  

(Common with QPID 9658-A) 

1594 - 

13.12.2025 Interpretation of Statutes & Principles of Legislation  

(Common with QPID-9656) 

1593 - 

17.12.2025 Intellectual Property Law (Common with QPID-9655) 1592 - 

 
Note :  

 

(1) The modification(s), if any, in the above date sheet due to clash, etc. will be notified on the University website 

under link https://mdu.ac.in/admin/EventPage.aspx?id=1015. The students must keep them updated. 

(2) The students will have to report at the examination centre at least one hour before the commencement of 

examination. 

(3) No student having mobile phone or any electronic gadget in his/her possession will be allowed to sit in the 

examination. 

(4) Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct 

question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination. 

(5) The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator, Eraser, Pen, Pencil etc. are not allowed.  

 

 

 

     Dated : 25.11.2025               Controller of Examinations 
 

 

https://mdu.ac.in/admin/EventPage.aspx?id=1015

